Limietwedstrijd Hieronymus
Roosendaal, 8-12-2013

Programmanr. 1
8-12-2013 - 14:00

Dames, 200m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

O©CoOO~NOOOUTA~WNPRE

el
NoUhMWNRPO

Marij van der Mast
Lené Doomen
Laura Nieuwland
Sanne van Gelder
Sam Zegelink
Myrthe Bakker

Noa de Vries
Serina Damen
Annika Spijker
Madelon van Uchelen
Alena Kutuzova
Céline Brink

Roos Englebert
Amy Verhouden
Dagmar Alderlieste
Floor Ketting

Britt Boogaart

Leef.
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Shc2000

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Z & Pc Dio

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Shc2000

Psv

Psv

Hieronymus

De Krabben

Psv

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Hieronymus

Psv

Sbc2000

Psv

De Krabben

2:15.73
2:20.55
2:20.80
2:23.61
2:24.59
2:24.88
2:26.27
2:27.59
2:28.71
2:28.74
2:29.78
2:30.52
2:38.30
2:40.05
2:44.31
2:46.83
3:03.00
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